
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/10/19 to 03/15/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/10/19 to 03/15/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/10/19 to 03/15/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 124.1406) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4480.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.09%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1603.5938 / $ 

156.9141
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1170.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1291.76%) / (126.40%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

26.12%

Gross Profit $ 2965.0430 Total Trades 51

Gross Loss ($ 3089.1836) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 1.488 Winning Rate 39.22%

Profit Factor 0.960 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.560 / (0.024)

Avg Winning Trade 148.2521 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (99.6511) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 2.4341) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 640.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 224.9961) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 570.1563 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4480.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.40% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 841.2813 / $ 147.8982 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1170.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 147.55% / 25.94%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

26.12%

Gross Profit $ 2345.5938 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 1775.4375) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.497 Winning Rate 46.88%

Profit Factor 1.321 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.927 / 0.171

Avg Winning Trade 156.3729 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (104.4375) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 17.8174 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 640.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 215.4688) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 694.2969) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4480.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.48%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1068.7500 / $ 

417.1875
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1170.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (153.93%) / (60.09%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

26.12%

Gross Profit $ 619.4531 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 1313.7500) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 1.320 Winning Rate 26.32%

Profit Factor 0.472 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.164 / (0.389)

Avg Winning Trade 123.8906 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (93.8393) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 36.5419) Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 210.0000 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 225.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/11/2019 06:59 Buy 7121.2500 03/11/2019 08:21 7154.0000 640.0000 640.0000 82

2 03/11/2019 08:23 Buy 7155.7500 03/11/2019 08:50 7158.5000 40.0000 680.0000 27

3 03/11/2019 08:58 Buy 7167.5000 03/11/2019 09:49 7170.7500 50.0000 730.0000 51

4 03/11/2019 10:08 Buy 7174.0000 03/11/2019 10:46 7181.5000 135.0000 865.0000 38

5 03/11/2019 10:59 Buy 7184.5000 03/11/2019 11:08 7179.7500 (110.0000) 755.0000 9

6 03/11/2019 11:41 Buy 7187.2500 03/11/2019 12:28 7190.4805 49.6094 804.6094 47

7 03/11/2019 12:31 Buy 7194.2500 03/11/2019 12:40 7191.4731 (70.5371) 734.0723 9

8 03/12/2019 06:29 Buy 7208.2500 03/12/2019 06:32 7198.2842 (214.3105) 519.7617 3

9 03/12/2019 07:14 Sell 7204.5000 03/12/2019 07:27 7215.0000 (224.9961) 294.7656 13

10 03/12/2019 07:38 Buy 7228.2500 03/12/2019 08:00 7230.7690 35.3809 330.1465 22

11 03/12/2019 08:35 Buy 7227.0000 03/12/2019 09:04 7238.5000 214.9941 545.1406 29

12 03/12/2019 09:23 Buy 7242.2500 03/12/2019 09:51 7240.7500 (45.0000) 500.1406 28

13 03/12/2019 10:40 Buy 7242.0000 03/12/2019 11:12 7244.2500 30.0000 530.1406 32

14 03/12/2019 11:17 Buy 7247.2500 03/12/2019 11:23 7242.5000 (110.0000) 420.1406 6

15 03/12/2019 11:34 Sell 7238.0000 03/12/2019 11:44 7241.0000 (75.0000) 345.1406 10

16 03/12/2019 11:52 Sell 7237.2500 03/12/2019 12:27 7228.2500 165.0000 510.1406 35

17 03/12/2019 12:29 Sell 7226.0000 03/12/2019 12:34 7227.7500 (50.0000) 460.1406 5

18 03/12/2019 12:51 Buy 7233.5000 03/12/2019 12:54 7230.5000 (75.0000) 385.1406 3

19 03/13/2019 06:38 Buy 7272.0000 03/13/2019 06:40 7261.9766 (215.4688) 169.6719 2

20 03/13/2019 07:01 Buy 7277.5000 03/13/2019 07:04 7272.9526 (105.9473) 63.7246 3

21 03/13/2019 07:41 Buy 7275.2500 03/13/2019 08:46 7305.5000 589.9941 653.7188 65

22 03/13/2019 09:04 Buy 7308.5000 03/13/2019 09:17 7303.0000 (125.0000) 528.7188 13

23 03/13/2019 09:21 Sell 7298.5000 03/13/2019 09:41 7302.7500 (100.0000) 428.7188 20

24 03/13/2019 09:55 Sell 7300.0000 03/13/2019 10:13 7306.7500 (150.0000) 278.7188 18

25 03/13/2019 10:44 Sell 7305.0000 03/13/2019 10:49 7309.7500 (110.0000) 168.7188 5

26 03/13/2019 10:53 Buy 7310.7500 03/13/2019 11:12 7316.2803 95.6055 264.3242 19

27 03/13/2019 11:16 Buy 7317.2500 03/13/2019 11:18 7314.7573 (64.8496) 199.4746 2

28 03/13/2019 12:00 Sell 7299.7500 03/13/2019 12:06 7304.5000 (110.0059) 89.4688 6

29 03/13/2019 12:14 Sell 7295.5000 03/13/2019 13:00 7284.2500 210.0000 299.4688 46

30 03/14/2019 06:31 Sell 7286.5000 03/14/2019 06:50 7286.4692 (14.3848) 285.0840 19

31 03/14/2019 07:04 Sell 7276.2500 03/14/2019 07:20 7281.2622 (115.2500) 169.8340 16

32 03/14/2019 07:56 Buy 7281.0000 03/14/2019 08:10 7273.5259 (164.4883) 5.3457 14

33 03/14/2019 08:11 Buy 7282.0000 03/14/2019 08:28 7278.7500 (80.0020) (74.6563) 17

34 03/14/2019 08:40 Buy 7284.0000 03/14/2019 09:13 7290.0000 105.0000 30.3438 33

35 03/14/2019 09:14 Buy 7291.0000 03/14/2019 09:19 7289.2500 (50.0000) (19.6563) 5

36 03/14/2019 09:48 Buy 7288.5000 03/14/2019 10:03 7284.7500 (90.0000) (109.6563) 15

37 03/14/2019 10:07 Sell 7281.5000 03/14/2019 10:15 7286.2500 (110.0000) (219.6563) 8

38 03/14/2019 10:43 Sell 7283.2500 03/14/2019 11:06 7280.7500 35.0000 (184.6563) 23

39 03/14/2019 11:34 Sell 7278.7500 03/14/2019 11:42 7282.2500 (85.0000) (269.6563) 8

40 03/14/2019 11:47 Sell 7279.0000 03/14/2019 11:56 7279.4556 (24.1113) (293.7676) 9

41 03/14/2019 12:21 Sell 7275.5000 03/14/2019 12:33 7278.7500 (79.9980) (373.7656) 12

42 03/14/2019 12:42 Buy 7282.2500 03/14/2019 12:54 7278.2583 (94.8340) (468.5996) 12

43 03/15/2019 06:47 Buy 7316.2500 03/15/2019 07:07 7317.5000 10.0059 (458.5938) 20

44 03/15/2019 07:22 Buy 7323.7500 03/15/2019 07:38 7320.2500 (85.0000) (543.5938) 16

45 03/15/2019 07:58 Buy 7323.5000 03/15/2019 08:32 7330.7500 130.0000 (413.5938) 34

46 03/15/2019 08:49 Buy 7341.0000 03/15/2019 09:33 7350.2500 170.0000 (243.5938) 44

47 03/15/2019 10:14 Buy 7351.7500 03/15/2019 10:22 7348.7500 (75.0000) (318.5938) 8

48 03/15/2019 10:30 Buy 7352.2500 03/15/2019 10:55 7355.5000 50.0000 (268.5938) 25

49 03/15/2019 11:10 Sell 7350.0000 03/15/2019 11:26 7352.5000 (65.0000) (333.5938) 16

50 03/15/2019 11:52 Sell 7348.5000 03/15/2019 12:21 7346.0273 34.4531 (299.1406) 29

51 03/15/2019 12:29 Sell 7344.7500 03/15/2019 12:58 7335.2500 175.0000 (124.1406) 29
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